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EXPERIENCE

» | am a VBA programmer with over 2 years of experience in process
automation using VBA and Python Scripting

» While we take care of the boring repetitive tasks through VBA
automation, you can concentrate on other productive tasks

» Save up to 95% time and reduce errors that may occur during
manual tasks

» Get 100% Accurate Results



PROJECTS

» LIVE Data Analysis and Capture of Stock Market data

» Data Formatting (From a RAW downloaded or extracted data intfo a
meaningful format)

» Automated Reports Generation (By linking to various other Databases)
» Automated Web Entry and bulk File Uploads to websites

» Outlook Automation to send and manage bulk e-mails and Many More



EXAMPLE |

LIVE Stock Data Capfture



LIVE Stock Data Capture
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LIVE Stock Data Capture
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EXAMPLE 2

Data Formatting



Data Formatfing

Multi-Level BOM Report - Excel Kashyap, Vivek (Ea)
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Clipboard E Font Alignment ] MNumber r Styles Cells Editing

Jr orgldLabel

A C D E F G H | J K L M N @] P Q R
IorgldLabeﬂ Number Number Number Number Number orgName orgldRef Version Name Line Numk Find Numk Quantity Quantity State Reference Designator
Organizatii https://wit XX799460- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 0.4 AMP ASSY,5 Production
Organizati https://wiit XX732129- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 0.4 AMP ASSY,
Organizati e https://wit XX186731) https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 4.4 PALLET,GE
Organizati e https://wiit XX1997233 https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 1.3 TAPE,SEAL
Organizati https://wii XX260967- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 0.5 LABEL,AM
Organizati https://wil XX260948- https://windchill.bose Bose FALSE 1.6 LABEL,BLA
Organizati evaaes https://wil XX262493- https://windchill.bos¢ Bose FALSE 0.2 LABEL,CAF
Organizatii https://wit XX185798: https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 4.1 LABEL,EDI,
Organizatii e https://wit XX326395- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 0.2 PACKING,C
Organizati e https://wit XX732128- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 0.4 AMP ASSY,
Organizati https://wiit XX177837- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 10.2 SCREW,TA
Organizati ... https://wi1 XX294388- https://windchill.bose Bose FALSE 1.4 GREASE,TH
Organizati . . https://wiit XX355106- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 0.3 COVER,ST#
Organizati ... https://wit XX730571- https://windchill.bose Bose FALSE 0.4 LABEL,BLA
Organizati ceeeeeneenan hittps://wit XX732126- https://windchill.bose Bose FALSE 0.6 HOUSING,
Organizati . . https://wil XX732127- https://windchill. bos¢ Bose FALSE 0.5 PCB ASSY,S
Organizatii .... https://wii XX144000- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 13.6 CAP,EL,10¢
Organizatii https://wit XX302217- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 4.5 INDUCTOF
Organizati . https://wii XX304051- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 1.4 BAR SOLDI
Organizati . https://wit XX309810- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 0.4 CONN,USC
Organizati https://wiit XX357575- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 0.5 FLUX,WF-¢
Organizatii . https://wiit XX364323- https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 0.2 COATING,t
Organizati . https://wit XX625610- https://windchill.bose Bose FALSE 0.5 TSS ASSY,S
Organizati https://wil XX124896} https://windchill.bose Bose FALSE 4.8 JUMPER,C
Organizatii . https://wii XX146819:} https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 2.11 XSISTOR,B Each Productior Q2304
Organizati . https://wilt XX280043: https://windchill. bose Bose FALSE 1.16 JUMPER,O- Each Productior RO147,W0105,W0108-W0109,W0209
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Data Formatfing
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Multi-Level BOM Report |
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acpt 02/16/2015
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acpt 01/22/2015
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Part Name
AMP ASSY,5
AMP ASSY,5
PALLET,GEN
TAPE,SEALI
LABEL,AMP
LABEL,BLAN
LABEL,CART
LABEL,EDI,
PACKING,CA
AMP ASSY,5
SCREW,TAPP
GREASE, THE
COVER,STAM
LABEL,BLAN
HOUSING,CA
PCB ASSY,S
CAP,EL,105
INDUCTOR,T
BAR SOLDER
CONN,USCAR
FLUX,WF-99
COATING,CO
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JUMPER,CHI
XSISTOR,BP
JUMPER,040
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Production
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EXAMPLE 3

Customized Data Capture
(Huge Data)
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Data Capture

Customized Data Capture
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K

Min N

K

Sum N

Max M

K S

BANKNIFT
NIFTY
NIFTYIT
NIFTYMID:
ACC
ADANIENT
ADANIPOF
ADANIPOV
AJANTPHA
ALBK
AMARAIJAE
AMBUIJACI
APOLLOHC
APOLLOTY
ARVIND
ASHOKLEY
ASIANPAIN
AUROPHA|
AXISBANK
BAJAJ-AUT
BAJAIFINS
BAJFINANI
BALKRISIN
BANKBARC(
BANKINDI,
BATAINDI

965340
604125
0

0
10800
256000
50000
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2000
33000
2800
17500
3000
39000
116000
96000
8400
24000
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1250
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214400
112000
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1791715
98856
0

0

96
212
207
42
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12
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25
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1040

-200940
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0
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2132850
0
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23200
136000
55000
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4500

0

-5600
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228000
132000
34800
43000
1302000
2250
-625
95000
668800
-12000
522000
61050

1804080
2762550
100

0

60400
1180000
297500
3020000
16500
605000
48300
427500
33500
363000
678000
2356000
114600
310000
1588400
64750
9500
320250
216800
4220000
1440000
165550

1818072
66537
0

0
317
105
87
25

5

28
50
85
78
25
209
564
157
558
1142
63
44
1099
694
581

14714960
43038025
250

0

196400
4748000
1777500
7080000
43500
2497000
168700
2017500
99500
1770000
3620000
11820000
557400
1591000
10779600
355750
50625
1532000
1053600
18980000
5358000
947100

549140
300750
0

0

1600
24000
10000
240000
2000
33000
4200
17500
5000
9000
4000
64000
3000
19000
300000
2250
625
2250
84800
40000
30000

1876693
23970
0

0
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24

24
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-310720 2157747

-160875
0

0

-2000
-20000
-35000
-40000
0
-132000
0
-47500
-12000
-195000
-30000
-140000
-9000
-6000
-79200
-2750
-875
-5250
-6400
-312000
-12000

5182
0

0
48
23
114
2

0
33
0
86
49

1857800
1476975
0

0

1600
52000
-32500
400000
5000
-99000
4900
-72500
-4500
189000
-72000
-80000
-18600
23000
132000
750
250
-9250
172000
-608000
24000
17600

1508500 1876693 12

4988625
100

0

66800
532000
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2500000
16000
539000
33600
235000
13000
639000
284000
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99000
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1942800
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9125
331000
100000
1976000
552000
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Data Capture

A B C

45203 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45204|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45205|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45206|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45207|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45208 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45209 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45210 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45211 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45212|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45213|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45214|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45215 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45216 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45217 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45218 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45219 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45220|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45221|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45222|0OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45223 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45224 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45225 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45226 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45227 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45228/ OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45229 OPTSTK JZEEL 31-Jan-19
45230

45231

45232

ACT327

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

«vors FrOM Huge Database
6-Nov-18 . .
«xos With over 45,000 lines of data
6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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THANK YOU!

For any VBA Requirements

Please contact
kashyapvivek86@gmail.com




